A4US
US
A4
US A4
US
A4
A4 US
 US

A4 US
9
Model Number Designation
 Extensive Product Range
Rotork offers the world’s most extensive line of fluid power
valve actuators. Products include low- and high-pressure
pneumatic, hydraulic and electro-hydraulic actuators. Scotch
yoke, linear and rack and pinion designs are available in
both double-acting and spring-return configurations. We
also manufacture special build actuators for subsea and
nuclear power applications and specialty products including
a hydraulic damper for swing check valves and a manual/
hydraulic power handwheel. Rotork also offers complete lines
of electric actuators and gearboxes.
ACTUATOR TYPE
C = Compact Scotch Yoke
SUPPLY TYPE
P = Pneumatic
EXECUTION TYPE
S = Spring-Return
D = Double-Acting
CENTRE BODY SIZE Nominal movement arm (mm)
035, 045, 055, 065
CYLINDER SIZE
SEALS
A = NBR: -30 to +100 ºC (-22 to +212 ºF)
B = Viton: -20 to +100 ºC (-4 to +212 ºF)
C = Fluorosilicone: -40 to +100 ºC (-40 to +212 ºF)
E = Fluorosilicone: -60 to +100 ºC (-76 to +212 ºF)
EXECUTION TYPE
A = Double-Acting
AA-EA = Spring-Return 55, 65 without spacer
CB, DB = Spring-Return 55, 65 with spacer
AL-EL = Spring-Return 35, 45 without spacer
CM, DM = Spring-Return 35, 45 with spacer
MANUAL OVERRIDE TYPE
M, MH
C P / S 055 - 100 A / CB - MHExample Model Number
Rotork understand the value of prompt,
punctual and superior site services. Rotork Site
Services have specialist expertise, insight and
experience in service support for mission-critical
flow control and instrumentation solutions
for oil and gas, water and wastewater, power,
chemical process and industrial applications.
We offer global frontline support backed by
dedicated in- house experts.
Our service solutions increase plant efficiency and reduce
maintenance costs, while workshop services return
equipment to as-new condition. Our experience and
understanding of the flow control industry means we have
extensive insight and ideas of what we can do to provide
significant value to our customers and their operations.
Rotork Site Services is comprised of two main areas; Lifetime
Management and Site Services. Lifetime Management is the
suite of services within Rotork Site Services which help you
manage the risk associated with aging assets and includes
our Reliability Services offering. Site Services comprises
essential actuator service, repair, maintenance and upgrades.
Rotork has specialist expertise,
insight and experience in
flow control.
We provide insight into
how we can deliver value
to our customers.
Our service solutions increase
plant efficiency and reduce
maintenance costs.
CP Range10
Site Services
A4US